
(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notification No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRD. Government of India) The Constituent College 

Ref No:Date: 

Appeared 

The results of FEBRUARY-2023 - M.B.B.S PHASE l are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or correction in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any error is detected subsequently. 

Result Declared 

College : Shri. B.M. Patil Medical College, Vijayapura (1001] 

Result With held 

Candidates Failed 

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE 

Total Candidate Passed 

Pass Percentage 

Candidates Passed with Distinction 

BLDE (Deemed to be University) 

Candidates Passed with First Class 

Candidates Passed with Second Class 

Candidates Passed with Pass Class 

Not Attempted 

Result Statement 

201 

201 

46 

155 

77.11 

7 

106 

42 



(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notification No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MH 
Government of India) The Constituent College 

Ref No:Date: 

Appeared 

The results of APRIL 2023 -M.B.B.S PHASEl are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or 
correction in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any error is detected subsequently. 

Result Declared 

College :Shri. B.M. Patil Medical College, Vijayapura [1001] 

Result VWith held 

Candidates Failed 

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE 

Total Candidate Passed 

Pass Percentage 

Candidates Passed with Distinction 

BLDE (Deemed to be University) 

Candidates Passed with First Class 

Candidates Passed with Second Class 

Candidates Passed with Pass Class 

Not Attempted 

Result Statement 

46 

46 

45 

97.83 

45 



(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notification No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRD, 

Ref No:Date: 

Appeared 

Result Declared 

The results of NOVEMBER-2023 - M.B.B.S PHASE I are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or 
correction in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any error is detected subsequently. 

Result With held 

College : Shri. B.M. Patil Medical College, Vijayapura [1001] 

Candidates Failed 

Total Candidate Passed 

Pass Percentage 

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE 

Candidates Passed with Distinction 

BLDE (Deemed to be University) 

Candidates Passed with First Class 

Candidates Passed with Second Class 

Government of India) The Constituent College 

Candidates Passed with Pass Class 

Not Attempted 

Result Statement 

201 

194 

7 

36 

158 

80.60 

4 

75 

79 



Ref No:Date: 

(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1966, vide Notification No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRD, 
Government of lndia) The Constituent College 

Appeared 

Result Declared 

Result With held 

The results of JANUARY-2023 - M.B.B.S PHASE II are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or 

correction in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any error is detected subsequently. 

College: Shri. B.M. Patil Medical College, Vijayapura [1001] 

Candidates Failed 

Total Candidate Passed 

Pass Percentage 

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE 

Candidates Passed with Distinction 

PIRINGO 

Candidates Passed with First Class 

Candidates Passed with Second Class 

KVASITV. 

BLDE (Deemed to be University) 

Candidates Passed with Pass Class 

Not Attempted 

Result Statement 

164 

161 

3 

34 

116 

78.66 

3 

56 

56 

1 

11 



(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notilication No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRD, 
Government of India) The Constituent College 

Ref No:Date: 

Appeared 

The results of MARCH 2023 - M.B.B.S PHASE Il are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or 
correction in the result sheets and marks - sheets, it any error is detected subsequently. 

Result Declared 

College : Shri. B.M. Patil Medical College, Vijayapura [1001] 

Result With held 

Candidates Failed 

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE 

Total Candidate Passed 

Pass Percentage 

Candidates Passed with Distinction 

BLDE (Deemed to be University) 

Candidates Passed with First Class 

Candidates Passed with Second Class 

Candidates Passed with Pass Class 

Not Attempted 

Result Statement 

42 

42 

17 

25 

59.52 

25 



(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University uls 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notification No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRD, 

Ref No:Date: 

Appeared 

Result Declared 

The results of JUN 2023 - M.B.B.S PHASElIl are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or correction 
in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any eror is detected subsequently. 

Result With held 

College : Shri. B.M. Patil Medical College, Vijayapura [1001] 

Candidates Failed 

Total Candidate Passed 

Pass Percentage 

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE 

Candidates Passed with Distinction 

BLDE (Deemed to be University) 

Candidates Passed with First Class 

Candidates Passed with Second Class 

Government of India) The Constituent College 

Candidates Passed with Pass Class 

Not Attempted 

Result Statement 

4 

4 

100.00 

0 

4 

0 



(Declared as Deemed-to-be- University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notilication No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRD, 
Government of India) The Constituent College 

Ref No:Date: 

Appeared 

The results of FEBRUARY-2023 -M.B.B.S PHASE I| -PART I are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to 
modification or correction in the result sheels and marks -sheets, if any error is detected subsequently. 

Result Declared 

College: Shri. B.M. Patil Medical College, Vijayapura [1001) 

Result VWith held 

Candidates Failed 

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE 

Total Candidate Passed 

Pass Percentage 

Candidates Passed with Distinction 

BLDE (Deemed to be University) 

Candidates Passed with First Class 

Candidates Passed with Second Class 

Candidates Passed with Pass Class 

Not Attermpted 

Result Statement 

145 

144 

1 

122 

16 

15.17 

12 

4 

6 



(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notification No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRD, 

Ref No:Date: 

Appeared 

Result Declared 

The results of APRIL 2023 - M.B.B.S PHASE II - PART I are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or correction in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any error is detected subsequently. 

Result With held 

College : Shri. B.M. Patil Medical College, Vijayapura [1001] 

Candidates Failed 

Total Candidate Passed 

Pass Percentage 

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE 

Candidates Passed with Distinction 

BLDE (Deemed to be University) 

Candidates Passed with First Class 

Candidates Passed with Second Class 

Government of India) The Constituent College 

Candidates Passed with Pass Class 

Not Attempted 

Result Statement 

127 

127 

7 

120 

94.49 

1 

119 



(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notification No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRD, 

Ref No:Date: 

Appeared 

Result Declared 

The results of JUN 2023 - M.B.B.S PHASE IIl -PART l are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or 
-orrection in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any error is detected subsequently. 

Result VWith held 

College : Shri. B.M. Patil Medical College, Vijayapura [1001] 

Candidates Failed 

Total Candidate Passed 

Pass Percentage 

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE 

Candidates Passed with Distinction 

BLDE (Deemed to be University) 

Candidates Passed with First Class 

Candidates Passed with Second Class 

Government of India) The Constituent College 

Candidates Passed with Pass Class 

Not Attempted 

Result Statement 

4 

4 

0 

4 

100.00 

4 



(Declared as Deemed to-be-University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notification No. F.9-37/2007-U 3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRO, Govemment of India) The Constituont College 

Ref No:Date: 

Appeared 

The results of MARCH 2023- M.B.B.S PHASE II - PART I| are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to 
modification or correction in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any error is detected subsequently. 

Result Declared 

College: Shri. B.M. Patil Medical College, Vijayapura |1001] 

Result With held 

Candidates Failed 

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND AESEARCH CENTRE 

Total Candidate Passed 

Pass Percentage 

BLDE (Deemed to be University) 

Candidates Passed with Distinction 

Candidates Passed with First Class 

Candidates Passed with Second Class 

Candidates Passed with Pass Class 

Not Attempted 

Result Statement 

155 

155 

32 

123 

79.35 

21 

100 

2 



(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University uls 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notification No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRD, 

Ref No:Date: 

Appeared 

Result Declared 

The results of JUN 2023 - M.B.B.S PHASE II| - PART Il are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or 
correction in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any error is detected subsequently. 

Result With held 

College: Shri. B.M. Patil Medical College, Vijayapura [1001] 

Candidates Failed 

Total Candidate Passed 

Pass Percentage 

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE 

Candidates Passed with Distinction 

BLDE (Deemed to be University) 

Candidates Passed with First Class 

Candidates Passed with Second Class 

Government of India) The Constituent College 

Candidates Passed with Pass Class 

Not Attempted 

Result Statement 

32 

32 

4 

28 

87.50 

28 
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