

(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notification No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRD, Government of India) The Constituent College

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE

Ref No:Date:

Result Statement

The results of **FEBRUARY-2023** - **M.B.B.S PHASE I** are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or correction in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any error is detected subsequently.

Appeared	201
Result Declared	201
Result With held	201
Candidates Failed	46
Total Candidate Passed	155
Pass Percentage	77.11
Candidates Passed with Distinction	7
Candidates Passed with First Class	106
Candidates Passed with Second Class	42
Candidates Passed with Pass Class	0
Not Attempted	0



(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notification No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the Mi Government of India) The Constituent College

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE

Result Statement

Ref No:Date:

The results of **APRIL 2023** - **M.B.B.S PHASE I** are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or correction in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any error is detected subsequently.

Appeared	46
Result Declared	46
Result With held	0
Candidates Failed	1
Total Candidate Passed	45
Pass Percentage	97.83
Candidates Passed with Distinction	0
Candidates Passed with First Class	0
Candidates Passed with Second Class	0
Candidates Passed with Pass Class	45
Not Attempted	0



(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notification No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRD, Government of India) The Constituent College

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE

Result Statement

Ref No:Date:

The results of NOVEMBER-2023 - M.B.B.S PHASE I are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or correction in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any error is detected subsequently.

Appeared	201 -
Result Declared	194 ·
Result With held	7
Candidates Failed	36
Total Candidate Passed	158
Pass Percentage	80.60
Candidates Passed with Distinction	4
Candidates Passed with First Class	75
Candidates Passed with Second Class	79
Candidates Passed with Pass Class	0
Not Attempted	0



(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notification No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRD, Government of India) The Constituent College

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE

Result Statement

Ref No:Date:

The results of JANUARY-2023 - M.B.B.S PHASE II are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or correction in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any error is detected subsequently.

Appeared	164
Result Declared	161
Result With held	3
Candidates Failed	34
Total Candidate Passed	116
Pass Percentage	78.66
Candidates Passed with Distinction	3
Candidates Passed with First Class	56
Candidates Passed with Second Class	56
Candidates Passed with Pass Class	1
Not Attempted	11



(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notification No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRD, Government of India) The Constituent College

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE

Result Statement

Ref No:Date:

The results of **MARCH 2023** - **M.B.B.S PHASE II** are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or correction in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any error is detected subsequently.

Appeared	42
Result Declared	42
Result With held	0
Candidates Failed	17
Total Candidate Passed	25
Pass Percentage	59.52
Candidates Passed with Distinction	0
Candidates Passed with First Class	0
Candidates Passed with Second Class	0
Candidates Passed with Pass Class	25
Not Attempted	0



(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notification No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRD, Government of India) The Constituent College

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE

Result Statement

Ref No:Date:

The results of **JUN 2023** - **M.B.B.S PHASE II** are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or correction in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any error is detected subsequently.

Appeared	4
Result Declared	4
Result With held	0
Candidates Failed	0
Total Candidate Passed	4
Pass Percentage	100.00
Candidates Passed with Distinction	0
Candidates Passed with First Class	0
Candidates Passed with Second Class	0
Candidates Passed with Pass Class	4
Not Attempted	0



(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notification No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRD, Government of India) The Constituent College

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE

Result Statement

Ref No:Date:

The results of **FEBRUARY-2023** - **M.B.B.S PHASE III - PART I** are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or correction in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any error is detected subsequently.

Appeared	145
Result Declared	144
Result With held	1
Candidates Failed	122
Total Candidate Passed	16
Pass Percentage	15.17
Candidates Passed with Distinction	0
Candidates Passed with First Class	12
Candidates Passed with Second Class	4
Candidates Passed with Pass Class	0
Not Attempted	6



(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide NotIfication No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRD, Government of India) The Constituent College

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE

Result Statement

Ref No:Date:

-

The results of **APRIL 2023 - M.B.B.S PHASE III - PART I** are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or correction in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any error is detected subsequently.

Appeared	127
Result Declared	127
Result With held	0
Candidates Failed	7 ·
Total Candidate Passed	120
Pass Percentage	• 94.49 •
Candidates Passed with Distinction	0
Candidates Passed with First Class	0
Candidates Passed with Second Class	1
Candidates Passed with Pass Class	119
Not Attempted	0



(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notification No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRD, Government of India) The Constituent College

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE

Result Statement

Ref No:Date:

The results of **JUN 2023** - **M.B.B.S PHASE III - PART I** are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or correction in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any error is detected subsequently.

Candidates Passed with Distinction0Candidates Passed with First Class0Candidates Passed with Second Class0Candidates Passed with Pass Class4Nat Attracted0	Appeared	4
Candidates Failed0Total Candidate Passed4Pass Percentage10Candidates Passed with Distinction0Candidates Passed with First Class0Candidates Passed with Second Class0Candidates Passed with Pass Class4Nat Attended4	Result Declared	4
Total Candidate Passed4Pass Percentage10Candidates Passed with Distinction0Candidates Passed with First Class0Candidates Passed with Second Class0Candidates Passed with Pass Class4Nat Attranented0	Result With held	0
Pass Percentage 10 Candidates Passed with Distinction 0 Candidates Passed with First Class 0 Candidates Passed with Second Class 0 Candidates Passed with Pass Class 4	Candidates Failed	0
Candidates Passed with Distinction0Candidates Passed with First Class0Candidates Passed with Second Class0Candidates Passed with Pass Class4Nat Attracted0	Total Candidate Passed	4
Candidates Passed with First Class0Candidates Passed with Second Class0Candidates Passed with Pass Class4Nat Attempted	Pass Percentage	100.00
Candidates Passed with Second Class 0 Candidates Passed with Pass Class 4 Nat Attempted	Candidates Passed with Distinction	0
Candidates Passed with Pass Class 4	Candidates Passed with First Class	0
Not Attorney and	Candidates Passed with Second Class	0
Not Attempted 0	Candidates Passed with Pass Class	4
	Not Attempted	0



(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notification No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRD, Government of India) The Constituent College

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE

Result Statement

Ref No:Date:

The results of MARCH 2023 - M.B.B.S PHASE III - PART II are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or correction in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any error is detected subsequently.

Appeared	155
Result Declared	155
Result With held	0
Candidates Failed	32
Total Candidate Passed	123
Pass Percentage	79.35
Candidates Passed with Distinction	0
Candidates Passed with First Class	21
Candidates Passed with Second Class	100
Candidates Passed with Pass Class	2
Not Attempted	0



(Declared as Deemed-to-be-University u/s 3 of UGC Act, 1956, vide Notification No. F.9-37/2007-U.3(A) dated 29-2-2008, of the MHRD, Government of India) The Constituent College

SHRI B. M. PATIL MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH CENTRE

Result Statement

Ref No:Date:

The results of **JUN 2023** - **M.B.B.S PHASE III - PART II** are hereby declared provisionally as under, subject to modification or correction in the result sheets and marks - sheets, if any error is detected subsequently.

Appeared	32
Result Declared	32
Result With held	0
Candidates Failed	4
Total Candidate Passed	28
Pass Percentage	87.50
Candidates Passed with Distinction	0
Candidates Passed with First Class	0
Candidates Passed with Second Class	0
Candidates Passed with Pass Class	28
Not Attempted	0